TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Dimensional and weight data without guarantee • Variations in colour possible • Subject to technical changes • All rights to the drawings and designs are the property of KRASO GmbH & Co. KG •
The copying and distribution of drawings and other use require our written consent.
T
E
C
H
N

E
T
T ECHNICAL  DATA SHEE T 2 of 2
KRASO GMBH & CO. KG
Baumannweg 1	|
DE-46414 Rhede
T	 +49 (0) 28 72	- 95 35 - 0
 +49 (0) 28 72	- 95 35 - 888
info@kraso.de	 | KRASO.de
6.1 -DB .EN- v1.0 -02.26 -RSc .DK
KRASO® Floor Penetration Type FBV-BDF
Technical drawing
DN = nominal diameter | L = length | IR = pipe interior | AM = sleeve exterior | AV = 4 seal exterior | V = top edge sleeve to 4 seal | F = FBV sealing flange (surroun-
ding)
Item DN (mm) L (mm) IR (mm) AM (mm) AV (mm) V (mm) F (mm) Weight (kg) Item no.
FBV-BDF 110 473 ~103 ~131 138 105 200 5.7 KFBVBDF110
125 590 ~118 ~144 153 95 200 7.9 KFBVBDF125
160 590 ~152 ~182 188 100 200 11.9 KFBVBDF160
200 590 ~188 ~224 228 115 200 16.9 KFBVBDF200
250 590 ~234 ~286 278 50 200 19.1 KFBVBDF250
315 590 ~295 ~356 343 50 200 22.0 KFBVBDF315
400 590 ~375 ~447 428 65 200 31.4 KFBVBDF400
500 590 ~469 ~560 528 90 200 40.6 KFBVBDF500